fﬁNUTES OF TOWN CGUNCIL MEETING
DECEMBER 12, 2000

The Regular monthly meeting of the Greenville Town Council was «alled Fo
order by présiding officer Ted Miller, with all Council Members present .
Also attend ng was Utillty Supt. Gary-'Getreost, Janice Gibson, Sheila Moo
- Jof Fifer, Jamie McKown, James Curry, Mark Arncld, Nave Fruoar and Tem
Marshal David Moore. '

The mlnutes of the November. 2000 meebing were read and approved =
written. {5-0).

Jef Fifer presented the board wilh coptea of the informabion zenf by

[

Danny Cummins’ doctor. He stated all questions an tha Form were anoerod

except whether or nol Danny could return bo work, ‘Ted stated that he
felt that Danny should be terminated. Possible termination will be
discussed at the January meeting.

Dave Kruer presentead nrices lor anow removal, for 4 how 3 oA rond paeed
The contract was acnopled. (H-0).

Council was presented with Lhe astimales from Seat Froo coalings and
Herron Excavating for the repait of the alley belind Fanines amnd

west of Greenville-Georgetsun Rd. 1t was dacided to hold |he proposal
until March or April.

Town Marshal David Moote infarmed bthe Council of a4 recall on the Joep

* ' . '
for the brakes and remindad the Council of the neod boodaceide on the
Personnel Policy. The proposal will be reviewed 4l the Jarmary ment inag.

The Charge offs for the Water ULility were acceptad by o4 b0 vole,  Gay,
Getrost brought up the possible increase of he me!es; dppn~1r This
will be discussed again at tha Jannary meebting. danicor =Jbﬂon bronght i
the need to increase iLhe returned check charas,

The Council decided that the Water Utility Fmployees uould nol raceiverd
any pay increases for the coming year with a 5-0 wvote., Renefibs for
Sheila Moore will be discussed at the January meeling.

David Matthews discussed his research inleo Zonting anet Informed the boarpd
that at this time Groenville does nol need zoning, bub did saggest thal
current Ordinances be reviewed and be made available in binder form Lo
all Council Members. '

The Council signed the agroement wilh Lhe #ire Boat d,

Council approved (5-0) claims for Lhe Town & UFility

F}

No further business cominug before the Council, the meeling was adjourned,
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Preaiding OFficer
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APPROVED, this /- Day of December, 2000
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05/18/00
06/08/00
06/26/00
06/26/00
06/26/00
06/29/00
06/29/00
06/29/00
07/12/00
07/12/00
07/19/00
08/02/00
(8/03/00
08/03/00
08/04/00
08/08/00
08/17/00
08/23/00
09/06/00
09/12/00
09/12/00
09/18/00

09/18/00

09/18/00,

10/62/00

10/02/00

ADJUSTMENTS

MAY 18, 2000 THRU NOVEMBER 22, 2000

Witson, Charles D.
Bashaw, Erroll
Hebert, Angie
Proctor, Mildred
Hebert, Angie
Kost, James
Graham, Steven
Fulton, Twana
Greenville Lodge
Proctor, Mitdred
H.H. Construction
Morris, John
Broady, Sharon
Slepski, Susan
Keenan, Steven
Tisheuar, Chris
Hockensmith, Elfen
Clifford, Nancy
Schmidt, Vincent
Uhl, Donald
Vaccea, Albert
Eblesisor, Jerry
Heath, David
Eblesisor, Jerry
Case, David E.

Lenson, Charles

02-4670
04-0502
07-1400
02-0910-01
07-1400
03-1650
07-0490
07-1720
01-0840
02-0910-01
07-1070
02-4080
02-4000
02-0880
01-2365
01-2570
02-4330
04-03980
04-1680
01-0745
08-0450
02-3880
03-1500
02-3880
05-4490

04-2810

Leak
Dirty water
Pen.

MRW

Billed to Wr. Acct.

Non-Payment
Non-Payment
Non-Payment
Leak

MRW

SNB

MRW

Leak

Leak

MRW

Leak

Leak

MRW

MRW

MRW

Leak

Leak

Leak

Pen

Leak

Leak

$ 46.16
82.79
67
15.25
14.94
115.40
59.31
60.66
111.06
25
14.45
11.07
20.92
78.87
18.26
33.81
35.89
14.94
147.17
16.04
23.02
12.80
33.73
2.20
24.91

4.42



10/03/00
10/05/00
10/09/00
10/10/00
10117100
10/24/00
10/26/00
10/26/00
10/26/00
11/02/00
11/02/00
11/06/00
11/06/00
11/08/00
11/07/00
11114/00
11122100

11/22/00

Hutchison, William
Puckett, Pauf
Miller, Ted

Marrs, Howard
Receveur, Ronald
Riley, Glenna

MIC

Kincaid, Vicki
Cook, C.R.

Watts, Karen

Fife, AR.

Finley, John
Wolfe, Lois
House, David
Kerr, John
Pederson, George
Adam, Herbert

Barber, Ray

02-3600
03-1100
04-2800
04-2340
04-1670
04-1550
04-1830
04-1470
01-2340
01-2840
01-1230
04-1110
04-0320
03-2230
02-3211-10
02-1020
01-1530

02-0310

Leak
Leak
Leak
Leak
Leak
Leak
MRW
Pen
Leak
Leak
MRW
Leak
Leak

MRW

Posted to Wr Acct.

Leak
Leak
Leak

Total

25.30
24.52
2594
7.26
4438
18.69
28 57
81
25.45
9.01
14.39
16.04
17.90
3551
29.33
17.73
32.01
14.35

$1383.98



