## MINUTES OF TOWN COUNCIL MEETING DECEMBER 12, 2000

The Regular monthly meeting of the Greenville Town Council was called to order by presiding officer Ted Miller, with all Council Members present. Also attending was Utility Supt. Gary Getrost, Janice Gibson, Sheila Moore, Jef Fifer, Jamie McKown, James Curry, Mark Arnold, Dave Eruer and Town Marshal David Moore.

The minutes of the November-2000 meeting were read and approved as written. (5-0).

Jef Fifer presented the board with copies of the information sent by Danny Cummins' doctor. He stated all questions on the form were answered except whether or not Danny could return to work. Ted stated that he felt that Danny should be terminated. Possible termination will be discussed at the January meeting.

Dave Kruer presented prices for snow removal, for a new 4 year contract. The contract was accepted. (5-0).

Council was presented with the estimates from Seat Pre Ceatings and Herron Excavating for the repair of the alley behind Papines and west of Greenville-Georgetown Rd. It was decided to hold the proposal until March or April.

Town Marshal David Moore informed the Council of a recall on the deep for the brakes and reminded the Council of the need to decide on the Personnel Policy. The proposal will be reviewed at the January meeting.

The Charge offs for the Water Utility were addepted by a 5-0 vote. Gary Getrost brought up the possible increase of the meter deposits. This will be discussed again at the January meeting. Janice Gibson brought up the need to increase the returned check charge.

The Council decided that the Water Utility Employees would not received any pay increases for the coming year with a 5-0 vote. Benefits for Sheila Moore will be discussed at the January meeting.

David Matthews discussed his research into zoning and informed the board that at this time Greenville does not need zoning, but did suggest that current Ordinances be reviewed and be made available in binder form to all Council Members.

The Council signed the agreement with the Fire Board.

Council approved (5-0) claims for the Town & Utility.

No further business coming before the Council, the meeting was adjourned.

Presiding Officer

Attest:

of the Council

APPROVED, this /2 Day of December, 2000

Greenville Town Council

Leal Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

## ADJUSTMENTS MAY 18, 2000 THRU NOVEMBER 22, 2000

05/18/00	Wilson, Charles D.	02-4670	Leak	\$ 46.16
06/08/00	Bashaw, Erroll	04-0502	Dirty water	82.79
06/26/00	Hebert, Angie	07-1400	Pen.	.67
06/26/00	Proctor, Mildred	02-0910-01	MRW	15.25
06/26/00	Hebert, Angie	07-1400	Billed to Wr. Acct.	14.94
06/29/00	Kost, James	03-1650	Non-Payment	115.40
06/29/00	Graham, Steven	07-0490	Non-Payment	59.31
06/29/00	Fulton, Twana	07-1720	Non-Payment	60.66
07/12/00	Greenville Lodge	01-0840	Leak	111.06
07/12/00	Proctor, Mildred	02-0910-01	MRW	.25
07/19/00	H.H. Construction	07-1070	SNB	14.45
08/02/00	Morris, John	02-4090	MRW	11.07
08/03/00	Broady, Sharon	02-4000	Leak	20.92
08/03/00	Slepski, Susan	02-0880	Leak	78.87
08/04/00	Keenan, Steven	01-2365	MRW	18.26
08/09/00	Tisheuar, Chris	01-2570	Leak	33.81
08/17/00	Hockensmith, Ellen	02-4330	Leak	35.89
08/23/00	Clifford, Nancy	04-0390	MRW	14.94
09/06/00	Schmidt, Vincent	04-1680	MRW	147.17
09/12/00	Uhl, Donald	01-0745	MRW .	16.04
09/12/00	Vacca, Albert	08-0450	Leak	23.02
09/18/00	Eblesisor, Jerry	02-3880	Leak	12.80
09/18/00	Heath, David	03-1500	l.eak	33.73
09/18/00	Eblesisor, Jerry	02-3880	Pen	2.20
10/02/00	Case, David E.	05-4490	Leak	24.91
10/02/00	Lenson, Charles	04-2810	Leak	4.42

10/03/00	Hutchison, William	02-3600	Leak	25.30
10/05/00	Puckett, Paul	03-1100	Leak	24.52
10/09/00	Miller, Ted	04-2800	Leak	25.94
10/10/00	Marrs, Howard	04-2340	Leak	7.26
10/17/00	Receveur, Ronald	04-1670	Leak	44.38
10/24/00	Riley, Glenna	04-1550	Leak	18.69
10/26/00	MIC	04-1830	MRW	26.57
10/26/00	Kincaid, Vicki	04-1470	Pen	.61
10/26/00	Cook, C.R.	01-2340	Leak	25.45
11/02/00	Watts, Karen	01-2840	Leak	9.01
11/02/00	Fife, A.R.	01-1230	MRW	14.39
11/06/00	Finley, John	04-1110	Leak	16.04
11/06/00	Wolfe, Lois	04-0320	Leak	17.90
11/06/00	House, David	03-2230	MRW	35.51
11/07/00	Kerr, John	02-3211-10	Posted to Wr Acct.	29.33
11/14/00	Pederson, George	02-1020	Leak	17.73
11/22/00	Adam, Herbert	01-1530	Leak	32.01
11/22/00	Barber, Ray	02-0310	Leak	14.35

Total \$ 1383.98